Parker Hannifin Corporation
Tube Fittings Division
Columbus, Ohio
O6
4300 Catalog O-Rings and Seals
Dimensions for reference only, subject to change.
TUBE

TUBE
O.D.
(mm)
D
(mm)
d
(mm)
STANDARD
from stock
-S -SS
NBR* FPM** FPM***
DOZ04LL LL 4 6.8 4 •
DOZ06LL very light 6 8.8 6 •
DOZ06L L 6 10.3 6 • • •
DOZ08L light 8 12.3 8 • • •
DOZ10L 10 14.3 10 • • •
DOZ12L 12 16.3 12 • • •
DOZ15L 15 20.3 15 • • •
DOZ18L 18 24.3 18 • • •
DOZ22L 22 27.7 22 • • •
DOZ28L 28 33.7 38 • • •
DOZ35L 35 42.7 35 • • •
DOZ42L 42 49.7 42 • • •
DOZ06S S 6 12.3 6 • • •
DOZ08S heavy 8 14.3 8 • • •
DOZ10S 10 16.3 10 • • •
DOZ12S 12 18.3 12 • • •
DOZ14S 14 20.3 14 • • •
DOZ16S 16 22.3 16 • • •
DOZ20S 20 27.7 20 • • •
DOZ25S 25 33.7 25 • • •
DOZ30S 30 39.7 30 • • •
DOZ38S 38 49.7 38 • • •
EO-2
Sealing Ring
Specify size and material
 Examples: